

Moorabbin Flying Services - Aircraft Hire Rates

Effective: 1 March 2022

16 Northern Ave, Moorabbin Airport, VIC 3194 | +61 3 9580 8822

		adri	nin@mts.co	m.au ww	w.mrs.com	.au				
Single Engine Aircraft										
Aircraft Type	Solo Per Hour		Dual Per Hour		Dual NVFR Per				Seats	
PA28 Warrior III	\$324.00	\$294.55	\$442.00	\$401.82	\$454.00	\$412.73			4	
	Engine Time	Exc. GST	Engine Time	Exc. GST	Engine Time	Exc. GST			'	
PA28 Archer	\$324.00	\$294.55	\$442.00	\$401.82	\$454.00	\$412.73			4	
	Engine Time	Exc. GST	Engine Time	Exc. GST	Engine Time	Exc. GST			'	
Multi Engine Aircraft										
Aircraft Type	Solo Per Hour			Dual Per Hour				Seats		
PA44 Seminole	\$660.00		\$600.00		\$758.00		\$689.09		4	
	Flight Switch*		Exc. GST		Engine Time		Exc. GST			
* Flight Switch is charged when the aircraft becomes airborne only and not for taxi time. You can log the combination of both times (Minimum charge of 0.8).										

Charter Aircraft

Moorabbin Flying Services has many different types of Charter category aircraft at our disposal. Please call for hire details, aircraft hire requirements, and an obligation free quote.

Miscellaneous							
Simulator MS 1 Ab-Initio Training	C-KAS Sim MS1 Dual \$285.00	C-KAS Sim MS1 Dual \$259.09 Exc. GST					
Simulator MS 5 IFR Training	C-KAS Sim MS5 Dual \$320.00	C-KAS Sim MS5 Dual \$290.91 Exc. GST					
Instruction in Private Aircraft	\$185.00 Single Engine	\$220.00 Multi Engine					
Trial Introductory Flight	\$249.00						

Fuels Costs

Fuel & Oil is included above, however, due to current volatility in petroleum markets a Fuel Loading Fee will be added to reflect actual costs. The Fuel Loading Fee for March is: \$4/hr for SEA \$8/hr for MEA.

Fuel away from YMMB will be reimbursed at the current MFS Moorabbin rate.

Landing Fees

The above rates include all landing fees at Moorabbin. In addition, landings at night that incur a lighting charge will be charged accordingly.

All prices quoted are correct at time of printing and are subject to change without notice.

All prices include GST unless otherwise indicated.